Note: All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
System
6th Gen Intel® Core™
(formerly Skylake
U-Series)
Core™ i7-6600U (2/4 Cores, 2.6 GB/3.4 GHz, 4M Cache, 15W TDP)
Core™ i5-6300U (2/4 Cores, 2.4 GHz/3.0 GHz, 3M Cache, 15W TDP)
Core™ i3-6100U (2/4 Cores, 2.3 GHz, 3M Cache, 15W TDP)

AIMD-4RP4i 0 4 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 0 2
AIMD-4RP4 0 4 16-bit DIO 0 2
Ordering Information
Barebone System - 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO
Model Name
Article Number
(A/N)
AIMD-2Ri
AIMD6-6600-2Ri Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 2x GbE (RJ45) 05002
AIMD6-6300-2Ri Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 2x GbE (RJ45) 05004
AIMD6-6100-2Ri Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 2x GbE (RJ45) 05006
AIMD6-3955-2Ri Celeron® 3955U CPU, 2x GbE (RJ45) 05008
AIMD7-7200-2Ri Core™ i5-7200U CPU, 2x GbE (RJ45) 05256
AIMD-4Ri
AIMD6-6600-4Ri Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 4x GbE (RJ45) 05010
AIMD6-6300-4Ri Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 4x GbE (RJ45) 05012
AIMD6-6100-4Ri Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 4x GbE (RJ45) 05014
AIMD6-3955-4Ri Celeron® 3955U CPU, 4x GbE (RJ45) 05016
AIMD7-7200-4Ri Core™ i5-7200U CPU, 4x GbE (RJ45) 05266
AIMD-4RP4i
AIMD6-6600-4RP4i Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE (RJ45) 05034
AIMD6-6300-4RP4i Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE (RJ45) 05036
AIMD6-6100-4RP4i Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE (RJ45) 05038
AIMD6-3955-4RP4i Celeron® 3955U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE (RJ45) 05040
AIMD7-7200-4RP4i Core™ i5-7200U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE (RJ45) 05296
Barebone System - 16-bit programmable DIO
Model Name
Article Number
(A/N)
AIMD-2R
AIMD6-6600-2R Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 2x GbE (RJ45) 05001
AIMD6-6300-2R Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 2x GbE (RJ45) 05003
AIMD6-6100-2R Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 2x GbE (RJ45) 05005
AIMD6-3955-2R Celeron® 3955U CPU, 2x GbE (RJ45) 05007
AIMD7-7200-2R Core™ i5-7200U CPU, 2x GbE (RJ45) 05255
AIMD-4R
AIMD6-6600-4R Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 4x GbE (RJ45) 05009
AIMD6-6300-4R Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 4x GbE (RJ45) 05011
AIMD6-6100-4R Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 4x GbE (RJ45) 05013
AIMD6-3955-4R Celeron® 3955U CPU, 4x GbE (RJ45) 05015
AIMD7-7200-4R Core™ i5-7200U CPU, 4x GbE (RJ45) 05265
AIMD-4RP4
AIMD6-6600-4RP4 Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE (RJ45) 05033
AIMD6-6300-4RP4 Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE (RJ45) 05035
AIMD6-6100-4RP4 Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE (RJ45) 05037
AIMD6-3955-4RP4 Celeron® 3955U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE (RJ45) 05039
AIMD7-7200-4RP4 Core™ i5-7200U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE (RJ45) 05295
Packing List
Item No.
1 1x Eagle Eyes Embedded Box PC AIMD
Units: mm